
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: LIEBKE BUILDERS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

02 December 2022 - 18:31

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.55
(0:12.96)

1:01.59
(0:11.68)

0:49.91
(0:13.03)

0:36.88
(0:13.03)

0:23.85
(0:11.66)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:36.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RINGER'S REWARD 2 64.3 0:11.51 1:14.55 [1] 1:01.38 [4] 0:49.57 [3] 0:36.58 [3] 0:23.70 [2] 0:12.19 [1] 1:14.55 0:36.58

Montanna Savva Overall 400m (0:13.17) (0:11.81) (0:12.99) (0:12.88) (0:11.51) (0:12.19)

2 2 MISHANI AVIATOR 4 63.3 0:11.76 1:15.00 [2] 1:01.79 [5] 0:49.87 [4] 0:36.80 [4] 0:24.04 [3] 0:12.28 [3] 0.45L 0:36.80 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.21) (0:11.92) (0:13.07) (0:12.76) (0:11.76) (0:12.28)

3 4 BETTY BEERS 6 65.0 0:11.66 1:15.17 [3] 1:02.19 [2] 0:50.53 [1] 0:37.50 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.57 [2] 0.62L 0:37.50 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:12.98) (0:11.66) (0:13.03) (0:13.03) (0:11.90) (0:12.57)

4 6 ZOU ZOU ZOEIA 1 64.0 0:11.75 1:15.69 [4] 1:02.54 [3] 0:50.57 [5] 0:37.52 [5] 0:24.52 [6] 0:12.77 [4] 1.14L 0:37.52 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 400m (0:13.15) (0:11.97) (0:13.05) (0:13.00) (0:11.75) (0:12.77)

5 3 PRINCE TOBY 5 63.9 0:11.81 1:15.75 [5] 1:02.05 [6] 0:50.16 [6] 0:37.29 [6] 0:24.55 [5] 0:12.74 [5] 1.2L 0:37.29 +3

Lani Allen 1000m 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.89) (0:12.87) (0:12.74) (0:11.81) (0:12.74)

6 1 FINAL APPEAL 3 65.0 0:11.80 1:16.47 [6] 1:03.51 [1] 0:51.71 [2] 0:38.61 [2] 0:25.50 [4] 0:13.31 [6] 1.92L 0:38.61 +0

Vishan Venkaya Overall 1000m (0:12.96) (0:11.80) (0:13.10) (0:13.11) (0:12.19) (0:13.31)

Report Created:  Fri 2 December 2022  21:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

02 December 2022 - 19:00

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: , Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.17
(0:12.96)

1:13.21
(0:11.41)

1:01.80
(0:12.56)

0:49.24
(0:13.41)

0:35.83
(0:12.77)

0:23.06
(0:11.32)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MAJESTICS REQUEST 3 66.8 0:11.06 1:26.17 [1] 1:12.69 [5] 1:01.00 [5] 0:48.49 [5] 0:35.14 [6] 0:22.78 [3] 0:35.14

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.69) (0:12.51) (0:13.35) (0:12.36) (0:11.06)

2 1 SAILOR 2 65.3 0:11.22 1:26.20 [2] 1:13.00 [3] 1:01.32 [4] 0:48.79 [4] 0:35.47 [4] 0:22.78 [5] 0:35.47 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.20) (0:11.68) (0:12.53) (0:13.32) (0:12.69) (0:11.22)

3 8 NATALIEANN 7 65.6 0:11.20 1:26.34 [3] 1:12.61 [7] 1:01.02 [7] 0:48.65 [6] 0:35.31 [5] 0:22.64 [7] 0:35.31 -4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.59) (0:12.37) (0:13.34) (0:12.67) (0:11.20)

4 2 TOLKOWSKY 5 65.5 0:11.25 1:26.36 [4] 1:13.24 [2] 1:01.68 [2] 0:49.13 [2] 0:35.82 [2] 0:23.18 [2] 0:35.82 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 400m (0:13.12) (0:11.56) (0:12.55) (0:13.31) (0:12.64) (0:11.25)

5 7 ROSE OF DUPORTH 6 66.1 0:11.08 1:26.45 [5] 1:12.91 [6] 1:01.20 [6] 0:48.53 [7] 0:35.29 [7] 0:22.79 [6] 0:35.29 +3

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.71) (0:12.67) (0:13.24) (0:12.50) (0:11.08)

6 5 ROMAN HEIR 8 65.8 0:11.41 1:26.50 [6] 1:13.54 [1] 1:02.13 [1] 0:49.57 [1] 0:36.16 [1] 0:23.39 [1] 0:36.16 -1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:12.96) (0:11.41) (0:12.56) (0:13.41) (0:12.77) (0:11.46)

7 10 BIRKIN BLACK 1 64.9 0:11.49 1:26.77 [7] 1:13.57 [4] 1:02.04 [3] 0:49.48 [3] 0:36.11 [3] 0:23.37 [4] 0:36.11 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m 400m (0:13.20) (0:11.53) (0:12.56) (0:13.37) (0:12.74) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Bedford Square (#3), Legend Rules (#6), Sock'emsid (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 2 December 2022  21:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

02 December 2022 - 19:00

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: , Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MAJESTICS REQUEST 3 66.8 0:11.06 0:11.72 [2] 1:26.17 0:35.14

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.72)

2 1 SAILOR 2 65.3 0:11.22 0:11.56 [4] 0.03L 0:35.47 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.56)

3 8 NATALIEANN 7 65.6 0:11.20 0:11.44 [7] 0.17L 0:35.31 -4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.44)

4 2 TOLKOWSKY 5 65.5 0:11.25 0:11.93 [1] 0.19L 0:35.82 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 400m (0:11.93)

5 7 ROSE OF DUPORTH 6 66.1 0:11.08 0:11.71 [5] 0.28L 0:35.29 +3

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.71)

6 5 ROMAN HEIR 8 65.8 0:11.41 0:11.93 [3] 0.33L 0:36.16 -1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:11.93)

7 10 BIRKIN BLACK 1 64.9 0:11.49 0:11.88 [6] 0.6L 0:36.11 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m 400m (0:11.88)

Scratched: Bedford Square (#3), Legend Rules (#6), Sock'emsid (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 2 December 2022  21:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: LIEBKE BUILDERS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1600m

02 December 2022 - 19:30

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: , Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.01
(0:12.74)

1:25.27
(0:11.96)

1:13.31
(0:12.44)

1:00.87
(0:12.66)

0:48.21
(0:12.83)

0:35.38
(0:11.80)

0:23.58
(0:11.34)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 A BIG CHANCE 13 65.1 0:11.25 1:38.01 [1] 1:24.72 [6] 1:12.61 [6] 1:00.11 [6] 0:47.43 [6] 0:34.81 [6] 0:23.07 [6] 0:34.81

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.29) (0:12.11) (0:12.50) (0:12.68) (0:12.62) (0:11.74) (0:11.25)

2 10 CALM SEEKER 9 65.5 0:11.30 1:38.08 [2] 1:25.02 [3] 1:13.02 [3] 1:00.78 [2] 0:48.11 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.44 +2

Isabella Rabjones 400m 400m (0:13.06) (0:12.00) (0:12.24) (0:12.67) (0:12.67) (0:11.83) (0:11.30)

3 2 WAY BEYOND 12 64.3 0:11.31 1:38.19 [3] 1:25.29 [2] 1:13.29 [2] 1:00.76 [3] 0:48.02 [3] 0:35.17 [4] 0:23.40 [5] 0:35.17 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.90) (0:12.00) (0:12.53) (0:12.74) (0:12.85) (0:11.77) (0:11.31)

4 11 ENDLESS MYSTERY 6 66.8 0:11.35 1:38.34 [4] 1:25.11 [5] 1:13.13 [4] 1:00.59 [5] 0:47.84 [5] 0:35.26 [5] 0:23.63 [3] 0:35.26 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:13.23) (0:11.98) (0:12.54) (0:12.75) (0:12.58) (0:11.63) (0:11.35)

5 9 FIRST SON 3 64.7 0:11.43 1:38.52 [5] 1:25.39 [4] 1:13.35 [5] 1:00.92 [4] 0:48.25 [4] 0:35.59 [3] 0:23.80 [4] 0:35.59 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:13.13) (0:12.04) (0:12.43) (0:12.67) (0:12.66) (0:11.79) (0:11.43)

6 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 11 64.5 0:11.48 1:38.54 [6] 1:25.80 [1] 1:13.84 [1] 1:01.40 [1] 0:48.74 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:24.11 [1] 0:35.91 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.74) (0:11.96) (0:12.44) (0:12.66) (0:12.83) (0:11.80) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Alderman (#3), Ostermeier (#4), Le Heros (#5), Steinbrenner (#6), Red Light Roxanne (#7), Roller Coaster (#12), Daintree Diva (#13), Shopping Wise (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 2 December 2022  21:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: LIEBKE BUILDERS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1600m

02 December 2022 - 19:30

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: , Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 A BIG CHANCE 13 65.1 0:11.25 0:11.82 [6] 1:38.01 0:34.81

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.82)

2 10 CALM SEEKER 9 65.5 0:11.30 0:12.31 [1] 0.07L 0:35.44 +2

Isabella Rabjones 400m 400m (0:12.31)

3 2 WAY BEYOND 12 64.3 0:11.31 0:12.09 [4] 0.18L 0:35.17 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.09)

4 11 ENDLESS MYSTERY 6 66.8 0:11.35 0:12.28 [3] 0.33L 0:35.26 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:12.28)

5 9 FIRST SON 3 64.7 0:11.43 0:12.37 [5] 0.51L 0:35.59 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:12.37)

6 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 11 64.5 0:11.48 0:12.63 [2] 0.53L 0:35.91 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.63)

Scratched: Alderman (#3), Ostermeier (#4), Le Heros (#5), Steinbrenner (#6), Red Light Roxanne (#7), Roller Coaster (#12), Daintree Diva (#13), Shopping Wise (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 2 December 2022  21:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS Class 1 Plate - 1000m

02 December 2022 - 20:00

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.47
(0:12.65)

0:45.82
(0:11.09)

0:34.73
(0:11.45)

0:23.28
(0:10.96)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LADY AUSTEN 9 68.7 0:10.96 0:58.47 [1] 0:45.82 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:23.28 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 0:58.47 0:34.73

Stephanie Thornton 800m 400m (0:12.65) (0:11.09) (0:11.45) (0:10.96) (0:12.32)

2 9 CABRINELLA 1 66.9 0:11.02 0:58.50 [2] 0:45.33 [5] 0:34.26 [5] 0:22.80 [5] 0:11.78 [4] 0.03L 0:34.26 -3

Samantha Collett 800m 400m (0:13.17) (0:11.07) (0:11.46) (0:11.02) (0:11.78)

3 6 FIRE KIRIN 8 68.7 0:11.09 0:59.03 [3] 0:46.09 [3] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.33 [3] 0.56L 0:35.00 +1

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:12.94) (0:11.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.10) (0:12.33)

4 7 BRIGHT DAISY 11 68.7 0:11.13 0:59.26 [4] 0:46.56 [2] 0:35.42 [2] 0:23.91 [2] 0:12.78 [2] 0.79L 0:35.42 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.51) (0:11.13) (0:12.78)

5 1 ARRIVERDERCI ROMA 2 67.9 0:11.08 0:59.36 [5] 0:46.42 [4] 0:35.34 [3] 0:23.81 [3] 0:12.49 [5] 0.89L 0:35.34 -3

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:12.94) (0:11.08) (0:11.53) (0:11.32) (0:12.49)

6 3 SCRUFF'N'STUFF 7 68.4 0:11.07 0:59.89 [6] 0:46.60 [6] 0:35.53 [6] 0:23.90 [6] 0:12.47 [6] 1.42L 0:35.53 +2

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:11.07) (0:11.63) (0:11.43) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Nashira (#2), Trinity Missile (#4), Dealing's Done (#5), Menari Magic (#10), Possover (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 2 December 2022  21:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COACHAI Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1000m

02 December 2022 - 20:30

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: , Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.70
(0:12.85)

0:45.85
(0:10.98)

0:34.87
(0:11.73)

0:23.14
(0:11.36)

0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MISS TAMBO 11 68.0 0:11.11 0:58.70 [1] 0:45.63 [5] 0:34.52 [5] 0:22.90 [4] 0:11.72 [2] 0:58.70 0:34.52

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.07) (0:11.11) (0:11.62) (0:11.18) (0:11.72)

2 11 VON HERZEN 3 67.8 0:11.08 0:59.03 [2] 0:46.18 [1] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.11 [1] 0.33L 0:35.10 +1

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:12.85) (0:11.08) (0:11.69) (0:11.30) (0:12.11)

3 6 VALENTINA EXPRESS 9 68.9 0:10.96 0:59.28 [3] 0:46.23 [4] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.54 [3] 0:12.22 [3] 0.58L 0:35.27 +1

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.96) (0:11.73) (0:11.32) (0:12.22)

4 4 SANKELISKAR 7 68.2 0:10.99 0:59.71 [4] 0:46.40 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:23.75 [6] 0:12.37 [5] 1.01L 0:35.41 +4

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.99) (0:11.66) (0:11.38) (0:12.37)

5 9 FITZROY PLAIN 2 68.9 0:10.98 1:00.03 [5] 0:47.18 [2] 0:36.20 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.79 [4] 1.33L 0:36.20 -4

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:12.85) (0:10.98) (0:11.73) (0:11.68) (0:12.79)

6 8 DOMUS DEI 5 67.9 0:11.01 1:00.59 [6] 0:47.16 [7] 0:36.15 [7] 0:24.52 [7] 0:12.74 [7] 1.89L 0:36.15 -1

Lani Allen 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:11.01) (0:11.63) (0:11.78) (0:12.74)

7 2 HOT OR NOT 8 67.2 0:11.26 1:00.85 [7] 0:47.94 [3] 0:36.68 [4] 0:25.02 [5] 0:13.24 [6] 2.15L 0:36.68 +5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:12.91) (0:11.26) (0:11.66) (0:11.78) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Fasolia (#1), Sea Kissed (#5), Zouvalu (#7), Serigala (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 2 December 2022  21:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: UNIQUE POOLS Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate -
1000m

02 December 2022 - 21:00

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: , Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.26
(0:13.12)

0:46.14
(0:11.41)

0:34.73
(0:11.69)

0:23.04
(0:11.22)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BOODUA ROMANCE 2 67.1 0:11.19 0:59.26 [1] 0:46.06 [3] 0:34.69 [2] 0:23.01 [2] 0:11.82 [1] 0:59.26 0:34.69

Michael Murphy 800m 400m (0:13.20) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.19) (0:11.82)

2 9 UNDER THE CAP 4 66.4 0:11.14 0:59.45 [2] 0:45.82 [7] 0:34.50 [7] 0:22.80 [5] 0:11.66 [3] 0.19L 0:34.50 +1

Nikita Beriman 800m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.32) (0:11.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.66)

3 5 SLICK SHOOTER 1 67.6 0:11.27 0:59.65 [3] 0:46.39 [4] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.16 [2] 0.39L 0:35.12 +0

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:11.27) (0:11.69) (0:11.27) (0:12.16)

4 6 SUPER SHARES 9 66.6 0:11.31 0:59.89 [4] 0:46.40 [6] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.10 [4] 0.63L 0:35.09 -1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.33) (0:12.10)

5 4 PRESSURE AND TIME 6 68.0 0:11.29 1:00.06 [5] 0:46.60 [5] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.23 [7] 0:11.94 [6] 0.8L 0:35.12 +3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.48) (0:11.89) (0:11.29) (0:11.94)

6 2 HUSSONHOFF 3 66.8 0:11.41 1:00.44 [6] 0:47.32 [1] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.03 [3] 0:12.44 [5] 1.18L 0:35.91 +5

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.12) (0:11.41) (0:11.88) (0:11.59) (0:12.44)

7 3 MONT ROYAL 8 66.4 0:11.56 1:01.14 [7] 0:48.02 [2] 0:36.46 [4] 0:24.41 [6] 0:12.84 [7] 1.88L 0:36.46 +5

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.12) (0:11.56) (0:12.05) (0:11.57) (0:12.84)

Scratched: King Of Wanchai (#7), Mr Galazi (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 2 December 2022  21:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LSE CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 2200m

02 December 2022 - 21:30

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: , Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.97
(0:13.32)

2:06.65
(0:11.71)

1:54.94
(0:12.39)

1:42.55
(0:12.39)

1:30.16
(0:12.19)

1:17.97
(0:12.55)

1:05.42
(0:12.95)

0:39.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MADAME MO 8 63.3 0:11.78 2:19.97 [1] 2:06.48 [2] 1:54.70 [2] 1:42.38 [3] 1:29.80 [3] 1:17.14 [3] 1:04.19 [5] 0:38.24

Jake Molloy 2000m 2000m (0:13.49) (0:11.78) (0:12.32) (0:12.58) (0:12.66) (0:12.95) (0:12.81)

2 3 AY BEE ARE 1 63.2 0:11.75 2:20.60 [2] 2:06.89 [5] 1:55.14 [4] 1:42.73 [4] 1:30.39 [4] 1:17.76 [4] 1:04.98 [3] 0:38.97 +5

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:13.71) (0:11.75) (0:12.41) (0:12.34) (0:12.63) (0:12.78) (0:12.79)

3 5 LUCAMOUR 4 62.9 0:11.86 2:21.36 [3] 2:07.68 [4] 1:55.82 [5] 1:43.43 [5] 1:31.04 [6] 1:18.47 [5] 1:05.70 [4] 0:39.72 +16

Adin Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:13.68) (0:11.86) (0:12.39) (0:12.39) (0:12.57) (0:12.77) (0:12.76)

4 7 QUOTANT 6 64.1 0:11.71 2:21.57 [4] 2:08.25 [1] 1:56.54 [1] 1:44.15 [1] 1:31.76 [1] 1:19.57 [1] 1:07.02 [1] 0:40.66 +0

Melea Castle Overall 2000m (0:13.32) (0:11.71) (0:12.39) (0:12.39) (0:12.19) (0:12.55) (0:12.95)

5 1 POPULIST 5 64.1 0:11.70 2:21.65 [5] 2:07.98 [3] 1:56.28 [3] 1:44.13 [2] 1:31.73 [2] 1:19.19 [2] 1:06.28 [2] 0:40.14 +6

Nikita Beriman 2000m 2000m (0:13.67) (0:11.70) (0:12.15) (0:12.40) (0:12.54) (0:12.91) (0:12.92)

6 8 SANDGATE ROAD 2 62.8 0:11.77 2:23.35 [6] 2:09.37 [6] 1:57.60 [6] 1:45.26 [6] 1:33.05 [5] 1:20.29 [6] 1:07.56 [6] 0:41.54 +2

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:13.98) (0:11.77) (0:12.34) (0:12.21) (0:12.76) (0:12.73) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Memoire Parfait (#4), Magic Mikey (#6)
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LSE CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 2200m

02 December 2022 - 21:30

Track Rating: SOFT ( 7 ) - UPGRADED PRIOR TO RACE 1., Weather: , Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:52.47
(0:13.41)

0:39.06
(0:13.43)

0:25.63
(0:12.66)

0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:39.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MADAME MO 8 63.3 0:11.78 0:51.38 [5] 0:38.24 [4] 0:25.41 [2] 0:12.97 [1] 2:19.97 0:38.24

Jake Molloy 2000m 2000m (0:13.14) (0:12.83) (0:12.44) (0:12.97)

2 3 AY BEE ARE 1 63.2 0:11.75 0:52.19 [3] 0:38.97 [3] 0:25.97 [3] 0:13.37 [2] 0.63L 0:38.97 +5

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:13.22) (0:13.00) (0:12.60) (0:13.37)

3 5 LUCAMOUR 4 62.9 0:11.86 0:52.94 [4] 0:39.72 [5] 0:26.33 [5] 0:13.63 [5] 1.39L 0:39.72 +16

Adin Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:13.22) (0:13.39) (0:12.70) (0:13.63)

4 7 QUOTANT 6 64.1 0:11.71 0:54.07 [1] 0:40.66 [1] 0:27.23 [1] 0:13.94 [3] 1.6L 0:40.66 +0

Melea Castle Overall 2000m (0:13.41) (0:13.43) (0:13.29) (0:13.94)

5 1 POPULIST 5 64.1 0:11.70 0:53.36 [2] 0:40.14 [2] 0:26.89 [4] 0:13.82 [4] 1.68L 0:40.14 +6

Nikita Beriman 2000m 2000m (0:13.22) (0:13.25) (0:13.07) (0:13.82)

6 8 SANDGATE ROAD 2 62.8 0:11.77 0:54.81 [6] 0:41.54 [6] 0:28.12 [6] 0:15.09 [6] 3.38L 0:41.54 +2

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:13.27) (0:13.42) (0:13.03) (0:15.09)

Scratched: Memoire Parfait (#4), Magic Mikey (#6)
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